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Star Saflor
Andrew Jensen
Derek Snyder
Kayla Wolfe
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Stanley Davis
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Kevin Saflor
Jeremy Davies
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Leanne Pomellitto
Crisanto Carranto

BRIAN BERLEMANN

Andres Amar
Chandler Gabrial
Joey Jarosz
Goosse Mejia
John Lay
Enrique Pulido
Dylan Guidry
Alex Sanchez
Dale Shoemaker
Charles Graham
Gary Koyama
Charles Kostelaz
Frank Church
Braden Jorgenson
Charles Mayo
Rovin Narayan
George Bougalis
Randy Harrison
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Douglas Lust
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Overall Raw Results

Las Vegas Region SCCA Round 9 9/17/2022

Q“ONTO
# %

Timing System

www.ProntoTimingSystem.com

Class Number Best Time
KM 56 49.591
SSP 1461 51.294
KM 699 51.970
SSP 461 53.307
CAMS 38 53.693
CAMT 979 54.420
BS 66 54.669
CAMC 669 54.806
CAMC 647 54.860
XA 631 55.080
XB 2 55.671
SS 112 55.872
DS 640 56.023
STU 534 56.260
SM 61 56.797
STR 102 57.156
XA 64 57.287
STU 521 57.393
XB 41 57.610
XB 25 58.004
ES 711 58.086
STU 79 58.111
STR 49 58.116
CAMC 900 58.247
CAMT 976 58.395
CAMT 45 58.558
STX 54 58.591
ES 17 58.704
SSR 383 58.760
SMF 7 58.902
CAMT 67 58.940
SMF 92 58.976
SSR 31 59.029
ES 3 59.109
STU 4 59.134
SMF 37 59.272
XB 71 59.289
SSR 319 59.294
CAMT 224 59.569
CSP 63 59.675
SMF 217 59.736
STR 89 59.801
STR 44 59.938
CAMC 52 60.011
ES 784 60.075
FS 19 60.171
CSP 14 60.176
CAMC 249 60.203
KM 717 60.315
STX 81 60.364
BS 107 60.400
STR 502 60.448
STS 6 60.588
DSP 140 60.608
SM 75 60.753

Pronto Timing System

From Previous From Top
-1.703 -1.703
-0.676 -2.379
-1.337 -3.716
-0.386 -4.102
-0.727 -4.829
-0.249 -5.078
-0.137 -5.215
-0.054 -5.269
-0.220 -5.489
-0.591 -6.080
-0.201 -6.281
-0.151 -6.432
-0.237 -6.669
-0.537 -7.206
-0.359 -7.565
-0.131 -7.696
-0.106 -7.802
-0.217 -8.019
-0.394 -8.413
-0.082 -8.495
-0.025 -8.520
-0.005 -8.525
-0.131 -8.656
-0.148 -8.804
-0.163 -8.967
-0.033 -9.000
-0.113 -9.113
-0.056 -9.169
-0.142 -9.311
-0.038 -9.349
-0.036 -9.385
-0.053 -9.438
-0.080 -9.518
-0.025 -9.543
-0.138 -9.681
-0.017 -9.698
-0.005 -9.703
-0.275 -9.978
-0.106 -10.084
-0.061 -10.145
-0.065 -10.210
-0.137 -10.347
-0.073 -10.420
-0.064 -10.484
-0.096 -10.580
-0.005 -10.585
-0.027 -10.612
-0.112 -10.724
-0.049 -10.773
-0.036 -10.809
-0.048 -10.857
-0.140 -10.997
-0.020 -11.017
-0.145 -11.162
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Pos Name Class Number Best Time From Previous From Top
56  Robert Barth II ES 46 60.770 -0.017 -11.179
57  Philip Garibaldi STU 105 60.840 -0.070 -11.249
58  Mark Fetto SSR 62 60.956 -0.116 -11.365
59 Jason Estrada SMF 93 61.081 -0.125 -11.490
60 Daniel Domingcil-Garcia SMF 172 61.374 -0.293 -11.783
61 Emily Lisenko DSP 40 61.645 -0.271 -12.054
62 Ricardo Martinez CAMS 28 61.765 -0.120 -12.174
63 Amos Duncan ES 142 61.780 -0.015 -12.189
64  Justin Day XA 922 61.912 -0.132 -12.321
65 Aaron Eardley BS 171 61.954 -0.042 -12.363
66  Caleb Franklin ES 42 62.130 -0.176 -12.539
67  James Dils GS 80 62.829 -0.699 -13.238
68 Stephen Mellinger FS 2012 63.051 -0.222 -13.460
69 Devere Lamb SS 727 63.270 -0.219 -13.679
70 Emanuel Manny Rivas FS 108 63.633 -0.363 -14.042
71 Richard Rowland AM 55 63.669 -0.036 -14.078
72 Joe Navarro HS 515 63.780 -0.111 -14.189
73 Alissa Besana STU 22 63.839 -0.059 -14.248
74 Nico Purio CAMT 1776 63.844 -0.005 -14.253
75 Stephen Peterson CAMC 57 63.983 -0.139 -14.392
76 Pamela Hironaka STS 150 64.038 -0.055 -14.447
77 Eugene Rolfe ES 9 64.112 -0.074 -14.521
78 Daniel Camacho SMF 271 64.304 -0.192 -14.713
79  Marshaine Phillips SMF 475 64.449 -0.145 -14.858
80  Anthony Butler STX 101 64.492 -0.043 -14.901
81 Brian Ubongen HS 808 65.178 -0.686 -15.587
82  Donald Mysz SMF 177 65.767 -0.589 -16.176
83 Isaac Robinson CS 85 65.847 -0.080 -16.256
84 Rebbecca Gergel AM 18 65.856 -0.009 -16.265
85 Donald Eisen GS 154 67.008 -1.152 -17.417
86 Andrew Karasa BS 43 68.700 -1.692 -19.109
87  MegDils GS 180 68.742 -0.042 -19.151
88  Jeeno Doria CS 888 68.955 -0.213 -19.364
89 Brandon Campos CSp 299 69.622 -0.667 -20.031
90 Sam Softich STU 39 70.043 -0.421 -20.452
91 Salvador Mazariego HS 125 70.104 -0.061 -20.513
92  Teodora Ubongen HS 818 71.740 -1.636 -22.149
93 Blake Curran GS 148 73.463 -1.723 -23.872
94 Phillip Cortez SMF 118 83.843 -10.380 -34.252
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